ADARSHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
Vill - Kadambagachi, P.S.-Duttapukur, Dist.-24 pgs (N), W.B., Pin-700125. Course: B.Ed. SESSION-2019-2021
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MOSIRUL HOSSAIN

MOSHAREF HOSSAIN

VILL-BAGPUL,P.O-JOYPUL,P.S-
DUTTAPUKUR,DIST-NORTH 24
PARGANAS.PIN-743234

OBC-A

2019

PASSED

88.90

No.

1201

29/06/2019

5000/-

SARIKA SULTANA

MD.SARIFUL HAQUE

VILL-KADAMBAGACHI P.O-
KADAMBAGACHI P.S-
DUTTAPUKUR DIST-NORTH 24
PARGANAS,PIN-700125

OBC-A

2019

PASSED

91.40

No.

1202

29/06/2019

5000/-

INDRAJIT SHIL

SUKUMAR CH. SHIL

SUBHASHNAGAR,PIRGACHA KA
DAMBAGACHI,BARASAT,NORTH
24 PARGANAS, 700125

OBC-B

2019

PASSED

90.85

No.

1203

29/06/2019

5000/-

FARHA YASMIN

ABDUL HAMID

VILL AND POST-BARUNHAT,PS-
HASNABAD,NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 743426

GEN

2019

PASSED

90.50

No.

1204

29/06/2019

5000/-

JAYATI CHAKRABORTY

MANORANJAN
CHAKRABORTY

C/O TAMAL
BANERJEE,N.S.ROAD,NIVEDITA
PARK,,HRIDAYPUR,KOLKATA
700127,NORTH 24

GEN

2019

PASSED

92.25

No.

1205

29/06/2019

5000/-

MUNIRA AKHTER

SHARIFUL ISLAM

VILL-BALUIGACHI,P.O-
LAKSHMIPUL,P.S-
HABRA,NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 743234

GEN

2019

PASSED

90.45

No.

1206

29/06/2019

5000/-

SAHANAZ PARVIN

ABED ALI

VILL- SOHAI,PO-SOHAI
KUMARPUR,PS-
DEGANGA,NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 743423

GEN

2019

PASSED

89.15

No.

1207

29/06/2019

5000/-

PRIYANKA
CHAKRABORTY

DULAL CHAKRABORTY

19, KALYAN CO-OPERATIVE,
BIRATI KOLKATA, NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 700051

GEN

2019

PASSED

93.20

No.

1208

29/06/2019

5000/-

MD SAMIM

MD MAHABUBAR
RAHAMAN

VILL-KANTARAIT,PO-GOLABARI
BAZAR,PS-SHASAN,NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 743423

OBC-A

2019

PASSED

91.50

No.

1209

29/06/2019

5000/-

10

RIPA SARKAR

SUKUMAR SARKAR

84/85 JESSORE ROD,DUM DUM
NAGER BAZAR,NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 700074

GEN

2019

PASSED

90.45

No.

1210

29/06/2019

5000/-

11

PAPIA KHATUN

MD. JASIMUDDIN

VILL-ULLA,PO-CHHOTOJAGULIA,
PS-DUTTAPUKUR DIST-NORTH
24 PGS,PIN-743294

OBC-A

2019

PASSED

90.85

No.

1211

29/06/2019

5000/-

12

RUMPA DAS

GOPAL CHANDRA DAS

46/SWARUPA NANDA
SARANI,PO ITALGACHA,NORTH
24 PARGANAS, 700079

SC

2019

PASSED

88.20

No.

1212

29/06/2019

5000/-
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MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN

HAYAT ALI

VILL-KHAMAR
RAMESHWARPUR,P.O-
MOJLISHPUR P.S-
SHASAAN,DIST-NORTH 24
P.G.S,PIN-743423

OBC-A

2019

PASSED

89.60

No.

1213

14/08/2019

5000/-

14

BHASWATI DAS

SRI RABINDRA NATH DAS

BB/13/3,DESHBANDHU
NAGAR,,SCHOOL
PARA,BAGUIATI,PO-
DESHBANDHU NAGAR,PS-
BAGUIATI,KOLKATA, 700059

GEN

2019

PASSED

88.45

No.

1214

29/06/2019

5000/-

15

SAMPA SAHA

SURENDRA NATH SAHA

UDAYRAJPUR,NABATIRTHA,MA
DHYAMGRAM,NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 700129

SC

2019

PASSED

89.50

No.

1215

29/06/2019

5000/-

16

ASMITA GHOSH
DASTIDAR

DEBASHISH GHOSH
DASTIDAR

49 DHANIAPARA 6TH LANE,P.O-
NONACHANDANPUKUR,BARRA
CKPORE,NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 700122

GEN

2019

PASSED

92.80

No.

1216

29/06/2019

5000/-

17

SUBHA SARKAR

LATE ARABINAD SARKAR

VILL+P.O-KANTABAGAN,P.S-
SWARVPNAGAR DIST-NORTH 24
PGS,PIN-743286,WEST BENGAL

OBC-B

2019

PASSED

90.70

No.

1217

14/08/2019

5000/-

18

RIMA ROY

SAMBHOU NATH ROY

BIRATI,NABANAGAR HOSPITAL
ROAD KOLKATA-700051.P.S-
NIMTA

OBC-B

2019

PASSED

91.20

No.

1218

14/08/2019

5000/-

19

MD JAKARIA UDDIN

MD NASIR UDDIN

VILL-HADIPUR,P.O.-
HADIPUR,P.S.-
DEGANGA,NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 743424

OBC-A

2019

PASSED

88.30

No.

1219

14/08/2019

5000/-

20

SAMSUN NAHAR

SAFIQUL ISLAM

VILL-MADHABPUR,P.O.-
MADHABPUR,P.S.-
AMDANGA,DIST-NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 700125

OBC-A

2019

PASSED

90.10

No.

1220

14/08/2019

5000/-

21

BIBEK CHANDRA SARKAR

UTTAM SARKAR

SHAKTI NAGAR, AMTALA, P.O.-
BARASAT,P.S.-BARASAT,NORTH
24 PARGANAS, 700124

SC

2019

PASSED

87.90

No.

1221

14/08/2019

5000/-

22

SK SAIFUL ISLAM

SK NAZRUL ISLAM

VILL - PALITPARA, PO -
ROHANDA, PS -
MADHYAMGRAM, NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 700135

OBC-A

2019

PASSED

89.75

No.

1222

14/08/2019

5000/-

23

JHUMA DEY

BACCHU DEY

FLAT NO. 2B, SAHODRA APPT.
FLAT NO. 2B 304, PULIN
AVENUE NEAR AIRPORT, 2-1/2
NO., AIRPORT GATE RAJBARI
COLONY S.0., NORTH 24
PARGANAS, 700081

GEN

2019

PASSED

90.35

No.

1223

14/08/2019

5000/-
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
VILL-SAHARPUR,P.O.-
JUGBERIA,P.S.-NEW

24 PRIYANKA MONDAL GURUPADA MONDAL BARRACKPORE,NORTH 24 SC 2019 PASSED 89.15 No. 1224 14/08/2019 5000/-
PARGANAS,700110
VILL-MUDIA,P.O.-MUDIA

25 NAVEDA PARVIN MD OSMAN ALI HAT,P.S.-SHASAN,NORTH 24 OBC-A 2019 PASSED 87.75 No. 1225 28/08/2019 5000/-
PARGANAS,700128
VILL-KANTARITE,P.O.-GOLABARI

26 AFRIDA PARVIN MD ATIUL ISLAM BAZAR,P.S.-SHASAN,NORTH 24 OBC-A 2019 PASSED 89.95 No. 1226 28/08/2019 5000/-
PARGANAS, 743423
150/10/9A MATMA GANDHI

27 SUSMITA SAHA TARUN KUMAR SAHA ROAD, HARIDEVPUR,SOUTH 24 SC 2019 PASSED 94.95 No. 1227 28/08/2019 5000/-
PARGANAS, 700082
VILL-PASCHIM JADAVPUR,P.O.-

28 HOSNEARA KHATUN MD SAHEB ALI MONDAL HADIPUR,P.S.-DEGANGA,NOTH OBC-A 2019 PASSED 84.95 No. 1228 28/08/2019 5000/-
24 PARGANAS, 743424
VILL-KOYRA,P.O.-
KADAMBAGACHI,P.S.-

29 SULTANA PARVEEN JAKIR HOSSAIN DUTTAPUKUR ,NORTH 24 OBC-A 2019 PASSED 91.30 No. 1229 28/08/2019 5000/-
PARGANAS,700125
VILL-DANGADIGHILA,P.O.-

30 | SKJULFIKARALI SK ALI AJGAR BANDIPUR .S~ OBC-A | 2019 | PASSED 87.30 No. 1230 28/08/2019 5000/-
KHARDAH,NORTH 24 . :
PARGANAS,700119
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